
Continuing Education, Inc. 

“Topics in Hospital Medicine, Emergency Medicine and Leadership” 

February 8 - 21, 2024 
 

Thursday, February 8, 2024 2:00pm - 4:00pm Event Registration 
 Engage Meeting Room, The Meeting Place, Deck 3 

5:00pm - 6:00pm Informal Meet and Greet, Families and Guests Invited 
Rendezvous Lounge, Deck 4 

Friday, February 9 

Engage Meeting Room 

The Meeting Place 

Deck 3 

Time Topic 

8:30am – 9:30am Update in C. difficile Colitis – Dr. Hochman 

9:30am – 10:30am Update in the Assessment and Treatment of COPD Exacerbations – Dr. Hochman 

10:30am – 11:30am Medical Errors – Dr. Sanson 

11:30am – 12:30pm Litigation Stress – Dr. Sanson 

Saturday, February 10  No Events Today 

Sunday, February 11  No Events Today 

Monday, February 12 

Engage Meeting Room 

The Meeting Place 

Deck 3 

Time Topic 

8:30am – 9:30am Effective Communication and Conflict Management – Dr. Sanson 

9:30am – 10:30am Sore Throats That Can Kill and Other Nightmare Emergencies – Dr. Sanson 

10:30am – 11:30am Hospitalists and the Opioid Epidemic – Dr. Hochman 

11:30am – 12:30pm Update in the Identification and Treatment of Sepsis – Dr. Hochman 

Tuesday, February 13 

Engage Meeting Room 

The Meeting Place 

Deck 3 

Time Topic 

8:30am – 9:30am How Hospitalists Drive Value in Patient Care – Dr. Hochman 

9:30am – 10:30am How Hospitalists Drive Quality in Patient Care – Dr. Hochman 

10:30am – 11:30am ENT Tricks of the Trade – Dr. Sanson 

11:30am – 12:30pm Violence in the Medical Setting – Dr. Sanson 

Wednesday, February 14  No Events Today 

Thursday, February 15 5:00pm - 6:00pm Networking and Case Discussions - Cellar Masters, Deck 5 

Friday, February 16  No Events Today 

Saturday, February 17 5:00pm - 6:00pm Networking and Case Discussions - Cellar Masters, Deck 5 

Sunday, February 18 

Engage Meeting Room 

The Meeting Place 

Deck 3 

Time Topic 

8:30am – 9:30am Combative, Convulsing, Agitated Patient – Dr. Sanson 

9:30am – 10:30am Wellness for the Clinician – Dr. Sanson 

10:30am – 11:30am Update in the Identification and Treatment of Sepsis – Dr. Hochman 

11:30am – 12:30pm Update in the Management of Acute Liver Failure – Dr. Hochman 

Monday, February 19 5:00pm - 6:00pm Networking and Case Discussions - Cellar Masters, Deck 5 

Tuesday, February 20  No Events Today 

Wednesday, February 21  Have a Safe Trip Home! 

 
 


